

BZJ包衣造粒机 其他 医药

产品名称	BZJ包衣造粒机 其他 医药
公司名称	常州市龙文干燥设备有限公司
价格	.00/个
规格参数	适用对象:其他 适用行业:医药
公司地址	天宁区郑陆镇宁河村
联系电话	051988673733 13775279595

产品详情

适用对象

其他

适用行业

医药

设备名称：bjz包衣造粒机

bjz centrifugal granulator/coater

用途概述general of applications

- 粉末包衣造粒
- 球形颗粒（丸剂）制造
- 丸剂包衣（薄膜、肠溶性、保护层）
- 缓释包衣、造粒

powder coating and granulating

pelleting

pellet coating(film, enteric release, protective layer)

low releasing coating, granulating

设备特点features of equipment

- 完成粉末的包衣、造粒；

- 完成粉、粒、丸的掩味、着色；
- 完成粉末的包衣获得成品真球度极高；
- 完成粉末的包衣液化作业，不易团聚、粘附；
- 完成粉末的包衣工艺重复性极高；
- 完成粉末的包衣供液量自动控制，床内温度稳定无飞溅；
- 完成粉末的包衣粉末自动喷洒，计量准确；
- 完成粉末的包衣由于离心力的压密作用可处理低密度物料；
- 完成粉末的包衣制粒（丸）、包衣、干燥一次完成；
- 设计、制造符合gmp规范，清洗快速、彻底、交叉无污染；

coating and granulating of powder.

taste masking and coloring of powder, granule and pellet.

coating of powder and get high round..

powder coating, not easy to agglomerate and adhere.

powder coating and have high repeatability of process.

auto control of liquid amount to be supplied and the temperature in the bed is constant and no splash.

auto spraying of coating powder and the measure is accuracy.

the coating of powder. because of the compact action of centrifugal force, it can treat material with low density.

the granulating (pellet), coating and drying can be finished in one body.

the design and manufacture are inconformity with gmp. it is quick and full to clean and no cross pollution.

技术参数:technical data

项目item	投料量(kg/批)	转子速度(rpm)	转子直径(mm)	电动机(kw)	风机功率(kw)
型号specification	capacity kg/batch	speed of pan	dia of pan	power of motor	power of fan
1300	60-90	0-150	1300	4	
1000	30-50	0-180	1000	2.2	
750	15-25	0-250	750	1.5	
360	0.5-1.5	0-650	360	0.37	

所有尺寸仅作参考,视物料情况,本公司拥有变更权利,并不另行通知.

*all sizes are used for reference only. according to the condition of material, our factory has the right change but not notice, pardon!